Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
E9NC-TH12L 2M
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number e9nc-th12l-2m
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name E9NC-TH12L 2M
Description Contact sensor, right-angle air type, 8 mm dia., 12 mm
detection range, 0.1 um resolution
ETIM Class EC003015
EAN 4548583414402.0
Group GA
Fam GAD
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 8541490000.0
OC Code E9NC0007M
Second Item Number E9NCTH12L2M
Category Czujnik Pomiarowy - ZX
Stat Fam DACC
Stat Fam description ZX-T Head air-retracting
Publication sort 4JAA1
Primary Package Length 229
Primary Package Width 174
Primary Package Depth 98
Dimensions 229mm x 174mm x 98mm
Primary Package Weight 300.5 g
Description
Contact sensor, right-angle air type, 8 mm dia., 12 mm detection range, 0.1 um resolution